
Belli Freschi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pezzani Samuele (05/594) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0

Vecchi Massimiliano (05/139) 2 6 4 8 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0

Scibetta Luigi (05/169) 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0

Suma  Cosimo (05/376) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0

Terenzini  Woody (05/384) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Kostandova Ludmila (05/401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzani Camilla (05/593) 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pezzani Samuele 05/594 32 75 2,34

Vecchi Massimiliano 05/139 30 66 2,20

Scibetta Luigi 05/169 32 55 1,72

Suma  Cosimo 05/376 8 16 2,00

Terenzini  Woody 05/384 6 14 2,33

Kostandova Ludmila 05/401 7 10 1,43

Pezzani Camilla 05/593 13 5 0,38

Black Pampers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Spotti Andrea (05/618) 2 2 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 5 3 2 4 9 4 4 0 0 2 2

Durante Mirko (05/747) 2 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 4 1 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 7

Robuschi Alessandro (05/751) 4 4 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 1

Ruzzi Mattia (05/644) 2 1 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3

Parmigiani William (05/750) 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Berzieri Andrea (05/752) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 3 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Lazzarin Luca (05/748) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Lazzarin Marco (05/749) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spotti Andrea 05/618 25 33 1,32

Durante Mirko 05/747 23 22 0,96

Robuschi Alessandro 05/751 21 19 0,90

Ruzzi Mattia 05/644 17 16 0,94

Parmigiani William 05/750 13 10 0,77

Berzieri Andrea 05/752 15 8 0,53

Lazzarin Luca 05/748 5 2 0,40

Lazzarin Marco 05/749 9 2 0,22

Chiusura Lampo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mozzi Angelo (05/484) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 11

Ponzi Andrea (05/508) 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 10

Contardi Nicola (05/439) 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6

Ramelli Simone (05/528) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ponzi Ivan (05/507) 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 3

Musi Michela (05/444) 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3

Balestrieri Giuseppe (05/506) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Cattenati Federica (05/623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mozzi Angelo 05/484 28 76 2,71

Ponzi Andrea 05/508 30 62 2,07

Contardi Nicola 05/439 22 47 2,14

Ramelli Simone 05/528 12 29 2,42

Ponzi Ivan 05/507 16 29 1,81

Musi Michela 05/444 8 12 1,50

Balestrieri Giuseppe 05/506 6 11 1,83

Cattenati Federica 05/623 6 5 0,83

Gli Inciclonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferretti Paolo (05/210) 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 10

Ferrari Alessandro (05/268) 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 1 4 8

Pizzarotti Andrea (05/219) 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 4 6 4 7

Poletti Michele (05/324) 0 0 4 8 4 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4

Paglia Stefano (05/310) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 1 2 0 3 3 0 0

Giovanelli Roberto (05/208) 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 1 4 2 0 0 2 4

Rossi Alberto (05/142) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Delfante Davide (05/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferretti Paolo 05/210 32 52 1,62

Ferrari Alessandro 05/268 18 31 1,72

Pizzarotti Andrea 05/219 20 29 1,45

Poletti Michele 05/324 19 26 1,37

Paglia Stefano 05/310 17 22 1,29

Giovanelli Roberto 05/208 17 15 0,88

Rossi Alberto 05/142 5 6 1,20

Delfante Davide 05/235 0 0 0,00



Tuatha Dè

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Thei Francesco (05/627) 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 3

Bizzarri Marco (05/203) 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Mattioli Marco (05/245) 2 0 4 11 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5

Atzori Federico (05/641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0

Dodi Francesco (05/629) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 1 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 1

Berghenti Alessandro (05/693) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minari Luca (05/758) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Thei Francesco 05/627 32 50 1,56

Bizzarri Marco 05/203 24 38 1,58

Mattioli Marco 05/245 20 27 1,35

Atzori Federico 05/641 16 23 1,44

Dodi Francesco 05/629 21 14 0,67

Berghenti Alessandro 05/693 5 2 0,40

Minari Luca 05/758 10 1 0,10


